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STATE OF ARIZONA F
corvonnoncomnsson 11|
GORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT 0059

& CERTIFICATE OF DISCLOSURE

DUE ON OR BEFORE 09/ 15/2002 FY02-03 FILING FEE $10.00

The following information I8 required by AR.S. §810-1622 &10-1 1622 for ali corporations organized pursuantto Arizona Revised
Statutes, Title 10. The Com ssion's authority to prescribe this form is AR.S. §§10-121.A. & 10-3121.A.
VoL BEPHRT MUST BE SUBMITIE 5N YHIS ORIGINAL FOR Make changes or comrections where necessary. intormation
for the report uld reflect the current status of the corporation. See Instructions for proper format. REFER TO THE
INSTRUCTIONS ON PAGE 4.
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. -0166892-3

RECElVED
THE SEDONA ACADEMY
PO BOX 2696 ‘ AUG 0 6 2002

ARIZONA CORP. COMMISSION
GORPORATIONS DIVIBION

~ Business Phone: | rsmespeeemonEl)
- State of Domicile: ARTZONA Type of Corporation: NON-PROFIT RECEIVED
2. Arizona Statutory Agent: RUSSELL R HOKER JR 5 )
Street Address: 1785 W HWY 89A #2F NOV 0 5 2002
SEDONA, AZ 86336 ARIZONA CORP. COMMISSION
City, State, Zip: CORPORATIONS DIVISION

NO# Ji-8-02

ACCUSEONLY

if appointing a new Statutory Agent
JIB T ebAa "

Ponalty $__ I, (individual) or We, (corporation or limited liabifity company) having been designated the new
: : Statutory Agent, do hereby conserit to this appointment untif my removal or resignation
————— | i pursuant to law. : '=

Signature of new Statutory Agent

EIFQET?577557 ....... 29552256%% ........... -

4. Check the one category below which best describes the CHARACTER OF BUSINESS of your corporation.

BUSINES! CORPORATIONS NON-PROFIT QORPOHATIONS
- __ 1. Accounting 20, Manulacturing 1. __ Charitable
__ 2. Advertising __21. Mining 2. __ Benevolent
__ 3. Aprospace 22, News Madia 3. X Educational
__ 4. Agriculture __23. Pharmaceutical 4, Chic
: __ 5, Architectura S Pubiishing/Printing 5. _ Political
__ §.Banking/Finance —_ 5. Ranching/Livestock 6. __ Religious
_T Barbere/Cosmelciogy __26. Real Estate 7. . Social
__. 8. Construction __27. Restaurant/Bar 8. __ Literaty
__ 9. Contractor __ 28. Rotail Sales 8. __ Cultural
T 10, CreditCollection " 29. Scierce/Research 10. _ Athletic
__1t. Education " 30. Sports/Sporting Events 11. - Secienca/Ressarch
__12 Engineering - 3. Technology(Computers} N 12. _ Hospitai/Health Care’
—_ 13.Enteriainment  * .. . __32. Technology(Genoral} 13. __ Agricuttural
__ 14, General Consulting —_33. TelevisionPadio 14. __ Animal Husbandry
__ 15, Health Care — 34. Tourism/Commention Senices 15. __ Homeowner's Association
__16. Hotel/Matel —_ 35, Transportation . 16. Professional, commercial
__17. mport/Export __38. \ilities . industrial or frade association
__18. Insurance __ a7, Veterinary Madicine/Animal Care 17, __ Other,
__19.Legal Services __ 38, Other




' FROM :, Jim Eaton, Anasazi Adv, Sedond PHONE NO. : 928 282 7434 Pa1

Acad-misc.wpe
Jamez W, Eaton
65 Rim Shadows Circle
Sedona, AZ 86336
Fax or phone 928-282-7434
E-mail: caton@wildapache net

Aug. 1, 2002
To: Motrey Shifinan (fax 284-9774)

Steve Hansen  (fax 282-7158)
Subj: Current Academy officers & Board ‘4£C /—f/e‘,/? jﬁba/v’f’
Frank Boanctte, President 0'/? R T V/P,?a it A ) ) -

Judy Adams, Vice Pres. Operations
Keat Joncs, Vice Pres. Forums
Morrey Shifman, Treasurer
o er_s Scorctary

Jim Eston, Innmed. Past President

Exoc. Committee ;55[:,‘[

The Officoss, plus Cossamittee chairs: Finanoo, e /,{)Bk[,r\/r,}’(

Rescarch, ; Public Information, ; F

Physical Arrangaments, Margo Running; Pasticipant Sclection, ; T,A[ 4

Program Development, Marshall Whitmirc. {[;ﬂ/n/

Ex-Officic members: 9 H
Board of Pirectors r‘T- L.

Judy Adams, Bea Axline, Frank Besnetic, Steve Block, Dick Dshl,
Virginia Duncan, Jim Eaton,

Joyoo Fomey, Kevin Garland,

Lowis Getoff, Cole Groemberg,

Steve Hansco, Bronda Hanser,

Lisa Hirsch, Gene Holloway,

Kent Jones, Judith Keane, Bill

Kumner, Gayle Mabery, Anita

MacFaslane, Joan McClcliand,




zroz===me=ssa=ESS

Board Members ACADEMY 10/31/02 rage 1

P —— === sraxmms===2 s—amesszzs=amssszSsTssess=IEd s==azwEs ssasEsr=m==szIT csmto—mm==s==EE
First Last EMAIL HFhone WPhone
—r=smsszoooEsssE= eemmmssmots—Es=eEsSEoEmsSssCiISEEESSSIIES emsf—romESSSSEoIismEESSEISCEEESSEISSESEESSSISESEASSssssss
Judy Adams w\\\u jadams0S@fs. fed. us 634-8633 203-75086
Bea Axline 282-9486

Frank & vw:n._mu.\.m.r. \ Besnette N\Av\uv. besnette@sedona.net 928-204-9341

Stephan Block mnmﬂrw=®n0=mmﬂm=nmwnnm<mu.nua 634-7870 £34-1122
Richard Dabl C2icocopai@acl. com 282-161% 282-1490
virginia Duncan virginia.duncan®azbar.org 282-2165 282-4117
James & Joan Faton \.a}c;\n APZS  eatoméwildapache.net 282-7434 282-7434
Kevin Garland 282-7210

Louis Getoff lougetof f@kachina.net 284-0622

Cole Creenberg colewsedona .net 204-1608

Steve Hansen hlwéstarband.net 282-6101 2B2-2443
Erenda Hauser 567-3BB0 567- 3880
Lisa Hirsch 282-2592 304-6700
GGene Holloway 282-6885

Kent Jones /\m kent . jones®aps . com 634-3968 204-1046
Judith Keane uawmmsmmnns!mmmmm.nmn 282-4803 204-7190
william Kusner wkusner@sedona.net 284-8714

Gayle Mabery maberyewildapache.net 649-8015 €34-9591
Anita Macfarlane ajmacwsedona.net ZBZ-4063

Joan McClelland clydemzeedona . net 284-1957

Donna Michaels michaelagrpésedona.net 587-0302

Sandy Moriarty sandywisedona.net 2B2-48B15 282-4016
Rshley Muhl ashwee_52577@yahoo. com 204-2614 or 1@

sheryl Qlson olsonslomacl . com 649-0472 554-078%9
Iman Omar

Margo Running margoesedona .net ABZ- 3452

Harry Schoenberg schoenberg#sedona . net 204-101%

Morrey shifman \\_uh.\\.ﬂ. £hiffyéverdeonline.Ccom 928-284-5240

Kathy Shriver kmsesedona . net 282-6382 282-4339
Tom Shuman 282-747% 2B2-T7317
Bd Scuthwell edéperspect ivesweb. com 282-2363

Jeane-Marie Swalm 2B4-4594 2B4-2351
George Tice get@kachina,.nek 282-2936

Armor Togd trolleymané@sedona.net 282-7350 ZBZ-5400
marshall Whitmire RCLPhoenix®@aol . com 567-3462 567-0767

Street.

PO Box 10423
PC Box 2817
110 E Ridge R
PO Box 2792
PO Box 226
1035 5 Bth St
65 Rim Shadows Cir

141 Calle Privade

23% Lookout Dr

20 Zage Dr

PO Box 359

PO Box 1042

95 Copper Canyen Dr

PO Box 2819

65 Coffee Pot Dr

140 Mi=sion Rd

120 Appalcosa Dr

PO Box €78

505 Morgan Rd

50 Fairway Oaks Dr

997 W Salt Mine Rd
2015 Buena Vieta Dr

65 Top Knot Dr

1269 B Settlers Cir

15 Friendship Way

280 Inspirational Pr # B
144 Shadow Mountain Dr
1060 Crown Ridge Kd

95 Panorama Blwd

PO Box 1550

22 W Plumage Dr

PO Box 2G51%

PO Box 2474

PO Box 1&35

PO Box 3B46

Sedona
Sedona

Sedona
Sedona
Sedona
Cottonwood
Sedona
Sedona
Sedona
Sedona
Sedona
Camp Verde
Sedona
Sedona
Sedons
Sedona
Sedona
Clarkdale
Bedona
Sedona
Camp Verde
Sedona
Sedona
Cottonwood
Sedona
Sedena
Sedona
Sedona
Sedena
Sedona
Sedona
Sedona
Sedona
Sedona

Camp Verde

o
&

AZ
AZ

AZ
A

15}

AZ
A
AZ
AZ
AZ

3]

EEEEEEBBREEERERERES

86339-8423
86339-2817
86336-4028
86339-2792
86335-2226
BE326-4434
86336-3442
86336-3047
B6351-7843
BE3IZE-TDE3
86335-0353
B6322-1042
86336-3922
B6339-2815
AE6336-4554
86336-4631
B636531-9369
B6324-0678
BEII6-6619
B6351-8819
86322-7008
£86336-3323
BEIIE-4370
B86326-4702
86336-4417
B6336-5613
BE326-3405
863151-7402
86336-5552
B6339- 1550
B6336-4361
86341-0519
86339-2474
B6339-1635
86322-3B46

311
193
181
593

20
391
431
512
110
129

172
269
318

9E
642
287
138
330
108
511
850
507

63
179
505

47

59
436
474
435

62
504
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- 11402 Page 1

Net Worth, Sedond Acadenty 2000

As of 1/1/02
Account Total
Assets
-Bank and Cash Accounts
Checking 472.41
John Conway MMA 4,108.96
Sedona Academy MMA 14,636.74

Total Bank and Cash Accounts 19,218.11

--Total Assets 19,218.11

Net Worth _ 19,218.11




12 , Page 1
INCOME AND EXPENSE REPORT SEBONA ACADEMY 2000

1/4/01 Through $2/31/01

Subraegarty Total

Income

interest Income

2000 127.87

2001 642.88
Total interest income: 77075

Merabership 2001

2001 40.00
Totet Membership 2007 40.00

Retund

2001 79.08
Totz! Relund 7908

Total Income £89.82

Expenioes

Bank Charges

- 500

Total Baok Charges 5.00

Fortim 2000

Reimbursement 92.83
Total Forum 2000 92.83

Forum 2002 241,88

Membership Mailing

2001 516,55
Totat Manbership Malling £16.55

Miscelianeous

2000 80.00

2001 10.00
Total Miscellaneous .00

Postage.Maling

2000 958

2001 78.20
Total Pastage Maling B7.78

Storage Fets 500,64

Voice Mal Account

2001 460,18
Totel Yoice Mafl Account 460.18

Experse - Urassigned 12,679.02

Tolial Expenses 14.653.85

income less Expenses {13,764.05)




.. M2 Page 1

\NCOME AND EXPENSE REPORT-FORUM 2000 o]t6Y 92-3
1/1/04 Through 12/31/01 '
Subcategory Total
income
Income - Unassigned 12,679.02
Tofal Income 12,679.02
Expenses
Research Repoit
UofA 10,000.00
Total Research Report 10,000.00
Total Expenses 10,000.00

income less Expenses 2,679.02




lease Enter Corporation Name: ; /%5" ﬁ 29/},//‘_7" WQE/;)/ File number O/ éﬁl'opage 3

_ FINANCIAL DISCLOSURE (A.R.S. §10-11622.A.9) SEE B77HESNE
onprofit carporations must attach a financial statement (e.g. income/expense statement, balance gheet including asets, liabilities). All cther

wms of corporations are exempt from filing & financial disclosure.
A. MEMBERS (A.R.S. § 10-11622.A.6) O ol Cotpbations mi
Thig corporation DOESﬂ - DOES NOT (3 have members.

0. CERTIFICATE OF DISCLOSURE (A.R.S. §§1 0-1622.A.8 & 10-11622.A.7} _
las ANY person serving either by alection orappointment as an officer, director, trustee, incorporator andior pergon controlling or holding morgthan
h i

0% of the issued and o nding common shares or 10% of a etary, peneficial or membershi interest in the corporation been:
Inderlined portion pertains to business corporations only]

. Convicted of atelony involving a transaction in securities, consumer fraud or antitrust in any stateor federal jurisdiction within ihe seven year period

immadiately preceding the execution of this certificate?
Convicted of a felony, the essentlal plements of which consisted of fraud, misrepresentation, tmrtbryfalsepretmsesorrastraintoﬂradeor monopoly

in any state or federal jurisdiction within the seven year period imm ediately preceding execution of this certificate?
. Orare subjecttoan injunction, iudgment,decreeorpennanent orderof any state orfederal court entered withinthe seven year period immediately
preceding execution of this certificate where such injunction, judgment, decree or permanent order involved the violation of:
{a) fraud or registration provigions of the securities laws of that jurisdiction, or
(b} the consumer traud laws of that jurisdiction, or
(c} the antitrust or restraint of trade laws of that jurisdiction?

YES O

f "YES", the following information must be submitted as an attachment to this report for each person subject to one or more
+f the actions stated in Items 1. through 3. above.

1. Full name and prior names used. : 5. Date and location of birth.

2. Fuil birth name. 6. Social Security Number

3. Present home address. 7. Thenature and descriptionof sach conviction or judicial action; the

4, Prior addresses (for immediate date and location; the courtand public agency involved, andthe file
preceding 7 year petiad). or cause number of the case.

11.STATEMENT OF BANKRUPTCY. RECE!VERSHIP or CHARTER REVOCATION (A.R.S. §§10-202.D.2, 1 0-3202.02,10-1623
; YESO NOJX

& 10-11623)

A) Has the corporation filed a petition for bankrupicy of appointed a receiver? : e Markea:
) Has ANY person serving either by election or appointment as an officer, director, trustee, incorporator and/or person controlling or holding

B
more than 20% of the issued and outstanding common shares or 20% of any_other proprigtary, beneficial or membership interest in the
corporation served in such capacity or-heid a 20% interest in any other corporation during the bankruptcy, receivership, or charter revocation
of the other corporation? [Underiined portion pertains to business corporations onty}

YES O NON

12. SIGNATURES: ‘ARfitisi Rapir e A e Sl aeme e SHicer ouIngy W DR IRERISth
| declare, under penalty of law that, atl income tax retumns required by Title 43 of the Arizona Revised Statutes have been
filed with the Arizona Department of Revenue. 1 further declare under penalty of law that | {we) have exam ined this report and the
certificate, including any attachments, and to the best of my (our) knowledge and bellef they are true, correct and complete.

,Narne'%z?)f/ o\ri//gfﬂ’f Date 9’;, 6}~ Name - Dete

s

e Signature
Title___ T HRERD ' Titte

(Signator(s) must be duly authorized corporate officer(s) tisted in section 7 of this report.)




